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Men / 61 / 8-9 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Braxton Pretorius-Parks6200
CAH

11.200 10.600 9.20010.500 10.10010.600 62.200
1 3T 3 6T 2T 1 1 

1 

Cooper Gunderson6131
MHG

11.100 10.600 9.80010.600 8.70010.500 61.300
2 3T 1T 1 5T 9 2 

2 

Jared Willkomm6171
ROGA

10.500 11.000 8.9009.100 9.10010.600 59.200
3 1 13T 11T 2T 4 3 

3 

Peyton Alwin6176
Salto

10.200 10.700 8.3009.700 8.90010.900 58.700
4T 2 7T 17 1 6T 4 

4 

Jordan Seals6179
Salto

10.200 8.800 9.20010.600 9.50010.200 58.500
4T 9 1T 6T 7T 2T 5 

5 

Ian Simmons6155
OGC

9.900 9.600 8.90010.100 8.40010.600 57.500
6T 5 5 11T 2T 12T 6 

6 

Henry Hornsten6173
Gleasons

9.100 8.900 9.60010.000 9.50010.200 57.300
12 8 6 2 7T 2T 7 

7 

Isaiah Jacob6132
MHG

9.800 9.100 9.4008.800 8.50010.100 55.700
8 7 17 3T 9T 11 8T

8T

Rial Shriver6160
Eyas Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 8.8009.200 8.90010.000 55.700
10T 6 11T 15 11T 6T 8T

8T

Santos Coreas6501
IGN

9.700 8.400 9.3009.400 8.30010.500 55.600
9 13 9T 5 5T 14T 10 

10 

Ryan Starich6144
Swiss

9.400 8.600 8.9009.100 9.00010.000 55.000
10T 11T 13T 11T 11T 5 11 

11 

Quinn Edwards6141
Swiss

8.600 7.700 9.40010.300 8.80010.000 54.800
14T 16 4 3T 11T 8 12 

12 

Micah Cox6150
TCT

8.600 7.800 9.0009.700 7.9009.900 52.900
14T 14T 7T 9T 15T 16 13 

13 

Ben Bognich6196
CAH

7.600 8.700 9.2008.900 8.3009.900 52.600
18 10 15T 6T 15T 14T 14 

14 

Jack Senglaub6194
LaFleur's

7.800 8.600 8.9008.200 8.40010.000 51.900
17 11T 18 11T 11T 12T 15 

15 

Elijah Koziol6163
Gleason's

9.900 5.500 8.1009.400 8.60010.100 51.600
6T 18 9T 18 9T 10 16 

16 

Elias Edwards6222
Metro Stars

9.000 7.800 9.0008.900 6.6009.200 50.500
13 14T 15T 9T 18 18 17 

17 

Gavin Jaklich6142
Swiss

8.500 6.900 8.7009.200 7.1009.700 50.100
16 17 11T 16 17 17 18 

18 
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